2016 2800 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Brake Piping

92154

F2262
‘G W49091

430958

43095A

92171A 92173B

§;921 540 Xy

49091

92']71—@

N\
92154A—— 92173—4

92075‘@ 49091 49091 F\
49091

92154C

92154B

Ref.Headlight (s}

Ref.Front Fork

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 2800 ABS
PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)

BRACKET,ABS (Ref # 11056A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X45 (Ref # 130)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,WET (Ref # 16082)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,464MM (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095A)
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095B)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,OIL,L=37 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92154)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,BANJO,10X22 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

PART NUMBER

11056-1842
11056-2118
130CB0645
16082-0746
43095-0709
43095-0775
43095-0776
49091-0001
92075-1634
92153-0628
92154-0226
92154-0292
92154-1050
92154-1138
92161-0685
92171-0817
92171-0818
92173-0868
92173-0945
92173-0951

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_ e e e

-_—
-

_ma Aa A NN NN S NN e



