

2016 Z800 ABS

PARTS LIST

Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-1842	1
BRACKET,ABS (Ref # 11056A)	11056-2118	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X45 (Ref # 130)	130CB0645	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,WET (Ref # 16082)	16082-0746	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,464MM (Ref # 43095)	43095-0709	1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095A)	43095-0775	1
HOSE-BRAKE (Ref # 43095B)	43095-0776	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	11
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	1
BOLT,OIL,L=37 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0628	1
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0226	2
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0292	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1050	2
BOLT,BANJO,10X22 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-1138	2
DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0685	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0817	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0818	1
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0868	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0945	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-0951	1